

**Wheel Cover** 

## JIUH HUEY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

Tel: 886-6-366-1166 Fax:886-6-366-0611 http://m.cens.com/s/jiuh-huey

Jiuh Huey is an established company set up in 70's from humble beginnings, founder. Mr.Wang Chung-Li (Johnny Wang) grew his business to a multi million business and household name in Asia. It's primary activity is manufacturing the (ABS) plastic wheel cover and the new developing product - Universal cases, Auto Folding Sun Shades.







Wheel Cover Wheel Cover Wheel Cover